
Servicii tipografice

I.D.: 70521461

Data publicarii	22.06.22	Coduri CPV	79810000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 623,82 RON - 623,82 RON

Descriere: 1 Tabla comatex 19 buc 2,000 12,6050 25,21 2 Banda dublu adeziva 19 buc 1,000 6,3030 6,30 3 Plic C6 19 buc 50,000 0,1260 6,30 4 Bon transport 19 buc 1,000 15,4200 15,42 5 Rola 19 buc 70,000 5,4622 382,35 6 Fisa 19 buc 50,000 0,8403 42,02 7 Dosar sina 19 buc 20,000 1,6807 33,61 8 Tichete toaeta 19 buc 10,000 11,2605 112,61 Total: 623,82
